When

GENERAL TOPIC

Specific topic

02/03/2025
03/03/2025
09/03/2025
10/03/2025
16/03/2025
17/03/2025
23/03/2025
24/03/2025
30/03/2025
31/03/2025
13/04/2025
14/04/2025
20/04/2025
21/04/2025
27/04/2025
28/04/2025
04/04/2025
05/05/2025
11/05/2025
12/05/2025

Block 1:
Block 1:
Block 1:
Block 1:
Block 1:

Block 2:
Block 2:
Block 2:

Block 3:
Block 3:
Block 3:
Block 3:

Basic Epidemiological Measures
Basic Epidemiological Measures
Basic Epidemiological Measures
Basic Epidemiological Measures
Basic Epidemiological Measures

Study Design
Study Design
Study Design

Regression Models
Regression Models
Regression Models
Regression Models

Introduction

Causation in epidemiology and clinical research
Prevalence, Incidence, Standardized Rates
Probability Review

Relative and Absolute Risk Measures

Exercices on Block 1

Randomized Clinical Trials

Observational Studies

Sample Size based on precision/effect size
Exercices on Block 2

Building a diagnostic/prognostic model
Building an explanatory/causal model
Examples of regression models

Performance & sample size in regression models
Exercices on Block 3

Exercices on Block 4

Mondays 9:30 — 12:00 Classroom A Building C7
Tuesdays 11:15 — 12:30 Classroom N Building A



