

When	GENERAL TOPIC	Specific topic
02/03/2025	Block 1: Basic Epidemiological Measures	Introduction
03/03/2025	Block 1: Basic Epidemiological Measures	Causation in epidemiology and clinical research
09/03/2025	Block 1: Basic Epidemiological Measures	Prevalence, Incidence, Standardized Rates
10/03/2025	Block 1: Basic Epidemiological Measures	Probability Review
16/03/2025	Block 1: Basic Epidemiological Measures	Relative and Absolute Risk Measures
<b>17/03/2025</b>		<b>Exercices on Block 1</b>
23/03/2025	Block 2: Study Design	Randomized Clinical Trials
24/03/2025	Block 2: Study Design	Observational Studies
30/03/2025	Block 2: Study Design	Sample Size based on precision/effect size
<b>31/03/2025</b>		<b>Exercices on Block 2</b>
13/04/2025	Block 3: Regression Models	Building a diagnostic/prognostic model
14/04/2025	Block 3: Regression Models	Building an explanatory/causal model
20/04/2025	Block 3: Regression Models	Examples of regression models
21/04/2025	Block 3: Regression Models	Performance & sample size in regression models
<b>27/04/2025</b>		<b>Exercices on Block 3</b>
28/04/2025	Block 4: Survival analysis	Intro to time-to-event data
04/04/2025	Block 4: Survival analysis	Comparing survival curves / Cox regression
05/05/2025	Block 4: Survival analysis	Examples of applications
11/05/2025	Block 4: Survival analysis	Performance survival models/ intro multistate
<b>12/05/2025</b>		<b>Exercices on Block 4</b>

**Mondays 9:30 – 12:00 Classroom A Building C7**

**Tuesdays 11:15 – 12:30 Classroom N Building A**